
Timetable Effective from 20/01/2025 
 

 

2025 TIMETABLE  

AVILA A1 (AM) 
 

Pickup 
Time  

 Stop Details  Suburb  Google Maps Link 

MONDAY-
THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 
ONLY (+10 
mins) 

   

7:05 7:15 Bus Stop Napoleon Rd after Affleck 
Way  

Rowville  https://maps.app.goo.g
l/f7pDaYyjtxeBGsaMA 

7:10 7:20 Bus Stop Carrington Estate 
(Rosewood Blvd / Windsor Dr) 

 Lysterfield https://maps.app.goo
.gl/6oCX996bHtCRiGt
Z8 

7:11 7:21 Bus Stop Heritage Way Reserve   https://maps.app.goo
.gl/zh4wZfMuZEkrKvC
5A 

7:12 7:22 Bus Stop Carrington Estate (Exit Gate - 
Kellets Rd) 

  https://maps.app.goo
.gl/hc6QR2AeGnCQcd
VW6 

7:15 7:25 Pax Stop Lakesfield Dr opp. Nicholas 
Ct  

 Rowville https://maps.app.goo
.gl/kTNaKejTbjUBxDX
C7 

7:17 7:27 Pax Stop Palmerston Rd before 
Napoleon Rd  

  https://maps.app.goo
.gl/R4aoNw6NALvwU
kiq9 

7:19 7:29 Pax Stop Karoo Rd opp. Bonaparte Pl   https://maps.app.goo
.gl/hX2JLScrH2FDP8g
X9 

7:20 7:30 Bus Stop Karoo Rd Reserve (Village 
Square) 

 https://maps.app.goo
.gl/NoQUpcApahUEm
MUMA 

7:22 7:32 Bus Stop Murrindal Dr opp. Karoo 
Primary School 

  https://maps.app.goo
.gl/Z96fRYo12dUNhfh
MA 

7:27 7:37 Bus Stop Kelletts Rd at Rowville Lakes 
Shopping Centre  

  https://maps.app.goo
.gl/iTXqjK8BbBXaVMA
58 

7:28 7:38 Pax Stop Goulburn Dr near Cooper Rd   https://maps.app.goo.g
l/3h5TtYEAhTSFzjTPA 

7:30 7:40 Bus Stop Dandelion Dr after Jamieson 
Ave 

 https://maps.app.goo.g
l/UrQ4TYEcDNxvmmTh
9 

7:32 7:42 Bus Stop Eildon Pde opp. Tyres Cres  https://maps.app.goo.g
l/1j9QN2Cu2wM7rEFW
6 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/f7pDaYyjtxeBGsaMA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/f7pDaYyjtxeBGsaMA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/6oCX996bHtCRiGtZ8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/6oCX996bHtCRiGtZ8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/6oCX996bHtCRiGtZ8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zh4wZfMuZEkrKvC5A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zh4wZfMuZEkrKvC5A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zh4wZfMuZEkrKvC5A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hc6QR2AeGnCQcdVW6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hc6QR2AeGnCQcdVW6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hc6QR2AeGnCQcdVW6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/kTNaKejTbjUBxDXC7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/kTNaKejTbjUBxDXC7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/kTNaKejTbjUBxDXC7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/R4aoNw6NALvwUkiq9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/R4aoNw6NALvwUkiq9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/R4aoNw6NALvwUkiq9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hX2JLScrH2FDP8gX9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hX2JLScrH2FDP8gX9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hX2JLScrH2FDP8gX9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/NoQUpcApahUEmMUMA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/NoQUpcApahUEmMUMA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/NoQUpcApahUEmMUMA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Z96fRYo12dUNhfhMA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Z96fRYo12dUNhfhMA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Z96fRYo12dUNhfhMA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iTXqjK8BbBXaVMA58
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iTXqjK8BbBXaVMA58
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iTXqjK8BbBXaVMA58
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3h5TtYEAhTSFzjTPA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3h5TtYEAhTSFzjTPA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/UrQ4TYEcDNxvmmTh9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/UrQ4TYEcDNxvmmTh9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/UrQ4TYEcDNxvmmTh9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1j9QN2Cu2wM7rEFW6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1j9QN2Cu2wM7rEFW6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1j9QN2Cu2wM7rEFW6


Timetable Effective from 20/01/2025 
 

7:33 7:43 Bus Stop Eildon Pde before Taylors Ln    https://maps.app.goo
.gl/ULw34MYCcuNp3
yT6A 

7:35 7:45 Bus Stop Milk Bar @ Bernard 
Hamilton Way  

  https://maps.app.goo
.gl/mEfW9Yr9gdRum
U8S6 

7:36 7:46 Pax Stop Turramurra Dr before 
Tirhatuan Dr 

 https://maps.app.goo
.gl/y83E5xdhnQbzjm
Dk8 

7:37 7:47 Pax Stop Turramurra Dr near Paratea 
Dr Roundabout   

  https://maps.app.goo
.gl/AR4XUMZYwWmD
QL6B8 

7:38 7:48 Bus Stop Stud Rd / Avalon Rd   https://maps.app.goo
.gl/BJ3zSHKXHiUMcp
N66 

7:41 7:51 Bus Stop Stud Rd outside Goodstart 
ELC (after Emmeline Row) 

 https://maps.app.goo
.gl/nLPQdL5cSscWrd1
v8 

7:43 7:53 Bus Stop Stud Rd / Ferntree Gully Rd   Wantirna https://maps.app.goo
.gl/cgWu5yDrQbkjL89
r9 

7:46 7:56 Pax Stop George St opp. Border Cl  https://maps.app.goo
.gl/2e6g2qRpY4wFVw
QYA 

7:48 7:58 Pax Stop George St / St Judes Primary 
School 

  https://maps.app.goo
.gl/JSWWcMUhkxkyb
eGf7 

7:51 8:01 Pax Stop Mowbray Dr opp Loxton Ave    https://maps.app.goo
.gl/ArdyzLCbaxGviNfn
8 

7:53 8:03 Bus Stop Mowbray Dr after Rowena Rise 
 

https://maps.app.goo
.gl/PxWdzwfNUbk1cE
vh7 

7:55 8:05 Bus Stop High St Rd outside Shops 
(opp. Ampol) 

 
https://maps.app.goo
.gl/vTyu7HpqtcNMG6
Hx9 

8:20 8:30 Arrive Avila College   Mt 
Waverley 

https://maps.app.goo
.gl/Lt3JVWK85R5TrQu
Z9 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/ULw34MYCcuNp3yT6A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ULw34MYCcuNp3yT6A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ULw34MYCcuNp3yT6A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/mEfW9Yr9gdRumU8S6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/mEfW9Yr9gdRumU8S6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/mEfW9Yr9gdRumU8S6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/y83E5xdhnQbzjmDk8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/y83E5xdhnQbzjmDk8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/y83E5xdhnQbzjmDk8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/AR4XUMZYwWmDQL6B8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/AR4XUMZYwWmDQL6B8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/AR4XUMZYwWmDQL6B8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BJ3zSHKXHiUMcpN66
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BJ3zSHKXHiUMcpN66
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BJ3zSHKXHiUMcpN66
https://maps.app.goo.gl/nLPQdL5cSscWrd1v8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/nLPQdL5cSscWrd1v8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/nLPQdL5cSscWrd1v8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/cgWu5yDrQbkjL89r9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/cgWu5yDrQbkjL89r9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/cgWu5yDrQbkjL89r9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/2e6g2qRpY4wFVwQYA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/2e6g2qRpY4wFVwQYA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/2e6g2qRpY4wFVwQYA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/JSWWcMUhkxkybeGf7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/JSWWcMUhkxkybeGf7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/JSWWcMUhkxkybeGf7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ArdyzLCbaxGviNfn8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ArdyzLCbaxGviNfn8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ArdyzLCbaxGviNfn8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PxWdzwfNUbk1cEvh7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PxWdzwfNUbk1cEvh7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PxWdzwfNUbk1cEvh7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/vTyu7HpqtcNMG6Hx9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/vTyu7HpqtcNMG6Hx9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/vTyu7HpqtcNMG6Hx9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Lt3JVWK85R5TrQuZ9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Lt3JVWK85R5TrQuZ9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Lt3JVWK85R5TrQuZ9


Timetable Effective from 20/01/2025 
 

 

2025 TIMETABLE 

AVILA A1 (PM) 

Pickup 
Time  

 Stop Details  Suburb  Google Maps Link 

MONDAY - 
THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 
ONLY 

   

15:35 15:15 – 
15:35 

Depart Avila College  Mt Waverley https://maps.app.goo
.gl/Lt3JVWK85R5TrQ
uZ9  

 Bus Stop High St Rd / Cathies Lane Wantirna https://maps.app.goo
.gl/CTv4KDHjcw62im
H77 

  Bus Stop High St Rd / Ampol Service 
Station  

 https://maps.app.goo
.gl/iWNHnJv6MBGdu
ZZh6  

 Pax Stop Mowbray Dr after Roycroft 
Ave  

 
https://maps.app.goo
.gl/Ho8Tp2hgj5WPbN
FJ9  

 Pax Stop Mowbray Dr after Loxton 
Ave 

 
https://maps.app.goo
.gl/NepviT2kPtqxPRj
w7 

  Pax Stop George St opp. St Jude's 
Primary School 

 https://maps.app.goo
.gl/KH7hozE965h5xS1
U8 

  Pax Stop George St before Border Cl  https://maps.app.goo
.gl/rZTxKLiuzAL3Ku5
w6  

 Bus Stop Stud Rd after Evans St 
 

https://maps.app.goo
.gl/WhGiSd2SwEnXXy
ML9  

 Bus Stop Stud Rd before Ferntree 
Gully Rd 

 
https://maps.app.goo
.gl/Dcc1aksFHdAMpF
XB8  

 Bus Stop Stud Park Shopping Centre 
 

https://maps.app.goo
.gl/aqz4xM5xZqPfAF
UJ9  

 Pax Stop Turramurra Dr / Brusco Cl Rowville https://maps.app.goo
.gl/CazxPBSmMufJon
bXA  

 Pax Stop Turramurra Dr opp. 
Tirhatuan Dr  

 
https://maps.app.goo
.gl/8pvSgdSPjaA3uvN
n9  

 Pax Stop Turramurra Dr opp. Bernard 
Hamilton Way 

 
https://maps.app.goo
.gl/w1doybMTnGXV4
6SW9 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/Lt3JVWK85R5TrQuZ9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Lt3JVWK85R5TrQuZ9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Lt3JVWK85R5TrQuZ9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CTv4KDHjcw62imH77
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CTv4KDHjcw62imH77
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CTv4KDHjcw62imH77
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iWNHnJv6MBGduZZh6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iWNHnJv6MBGduZZh6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iWNHnJv6MBGduZZh6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Ho8Tp2hgj5WPbNFJ9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Ho8Tp2hgj5WPbNFJ9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Ho8Tp2hgj5WPbNFJ9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/NepviT2kPtqxPRjw7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/NepviT2kPtqxPRjw7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/NepviT2kPtqxPRjw7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/KH7hozE965h5xS1U8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/KH7hozE965h5xS1U8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/KH7hozE965h5xS1U8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/rZTxKLiuzAL3Ku5w6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/rZTxKLiuzAL3Ku5w6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/rZTxKLiuzAL3Ku5w6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WhGiSd2SwEnXXyML9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WhGiSd2SwEnXXyML9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WhGiSd2SwEnXXyML9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Dcc1aksFHdAMpFXB8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Dcc1aksFHdAMpFXB8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Dcc1aksFHdAMpFXB8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/aqz4xM5xZqPfAFUJ9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/aqz4xM5xZqPfAFUJ9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/aqz4xM5xZqPfAFUJ9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CazxPBSmMufJonbXA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CazxPBSmMufJonbXA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CazxPBSmMufJonbXA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/8pvSgdSPjaA3uvNn9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/8pvSgdSPjaA3uvNn9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/8pvSgdSPjaA3uvNn9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/w1doybMTnGXV46SW9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/w1doybMTnGXV46SW9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/w1doybMTnGXV46SW9


Timetable Effective from 20/01/2025 
 

 
 Bus Stop Eildon Pde near Taylors Ln 

 
https://maps.app.goo
.gl/AaoBroFbeZ6NSo
da8 

  Pax Stop Eildon Pde near Tyers Cres  https://maps.app.goo.g
l/wFnNNs1dWYvznmL
m8  

 Pax Stop Eildon Pde / Corner Store 
Dandelion Dr 

 
https://maps.app.goo
.gl/Dvmg4EdTVUSHQ
A6A7  

 Pax Stop Dandelion Dr before St 
Lawrance Way 

 
https://maps.app.goo
.gl/WYfNGosh5HhnT
wVZ6  

 Pax Stop Murrindal Dr / Karoo 
Primary School 

 
https://maps.app.goo
.gl/59PbuyQSugNQB
Wi2A 

  Pax Stop Victoria Knox Ave / 
Langhorne Cres 

 https://maps.app.goo
.gl/aYq8majiHTNxpoz
d6  

 Bus Stop Victoria Knox Ave / Jubilee 
Dr 

 
https://maps.app.goo
.gl/QnoUWKbWknXd
2J8i6 

  Bus Stop Karoo Rd after Murrindal Dr 
Roundabout 

 https://maps.app.goo.g
l/hKvswpR1QhYjEmHa8  

 Pax Stop Palmerston Rd / Marmont Pl 
 

https://maps.app.goo
.gl/RxDtL7CdEss2WTc
J9  

 Pax Stop Lakesfield Dr / Nicholas Ct 
 

https://maps.app.goo
.gl/rGRiNf7zMgUvskg
V9  

 Bus Stop Carrington Estate Rosewood 
Bvd/Windsor Dr 

Lysterfield  https://maps.app.goo
.gl/ghf1wdYzxH27wg
5p9 

  Bus Stop Carrington Estate Rosewood 
Blvd/Heritage Way Reserve  

 https://maps.app.goo.g
l/YuogLoXMZ2g5n1Yr5  

 Pax Stop Carrington Estate Gates 
before R’about (Kelletts Rd) 

 
https://maps.app.goo
.gl/dpzq7b2hHyc483t
H6  

 Bus Stop Napoleon Rd / Teofilo Dr Rowville https://maps.app.goo
.gl/S9bwDK4abhwxG
aix5 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/AaoBroFbeZ6NSoda8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/AaoBroFbeZ6NSoda8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/AaoBroFbeZ6NSoda8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/wFnNNs1dWYvznmLm8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/wFnNNs1dWYvznmLm8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/wFnNNs1dWYvznmLm8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Dvmg4EdTVUSHQA6A7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Dvmg4EdTVUSHQA6A7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Dvmg4EdTVUSHQA6A7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WYfNGosh5HhnTwVZ6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WYfNGosh5HhnTwVZ6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WYfNGosh5HhnTwVZ6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/59PbuyQSugNQBWi2A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/59PbuyQSugNQBWi2A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/59PbuyQSugNQBWi2A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/aYq8majiHTNxpozd6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/aYq8majiHTNxpozd6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/aYq8majiHTNxpozd6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/QnoUWKbWknXd2J8i6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/QnoUWKbWknXd2J8i6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/QnoUWKbWknXd2J8i6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hKvswpR1QhYjEmHa8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hKvswpR1QhYjEmHa8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/RxDtL7CdEss2WTcJ9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/RxDtL7CdEss2WTcJ9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/RxDtL7CdEss2WTcJ9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/rGRiNf7zMgUvskgV9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/rGRiNf7zMgUvskgV9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/rGRiNf7zMgUvskgV9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ghf1wdYzxH27wg5p9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ghf1wdYzxH27wg5p9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ghf1wdYzxH27wg5p9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/YuogLoXMZ2g5n1Yr5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/YuogLoXMZ2g5n1Yr5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dpzq7b2hHyc483tH6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dpzq7b2hHyc483tH6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dpzq7b2hHyc483tH6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/S9bwDK4abhwxGaix5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/S9bwDK4abhwxGaix5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/S9bwDK4abhwxGaix5

